
TOWN OF CICERO

BUILDING PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE

Shed Under 200 Sq. Feet - Non Permanent No Fee

Windows/Roof/Siding No Fee

Pools & Fence 50.00$                 

Shed or Garage - Over 200 Sq. Feet (Includes Electiral) 150.00$               

Raze Building or Structure 25.00$                 

Singel Family (Includes-Plumbing,Electrical & HVAC

                  Under 2500 Sq. ft, finished 650.00$               

                  Over 2500 Sq. ft, finished 850.00$               

State Seal - New Homes 35.00$                 

Manufactured Home - with foundation 350.00$               

Duplex 1,085.00$           

Multi-Family (Base Plus $150.00 per unit) 700.00$               

Residential Addition Includes - Plumbing,Electrical & HVAC 250.00$               

Plumbing Only 50.00$                 

Electical Only 50.00$                 

HVAC Only 50.00$                 

Commercial Building/New or Remodel work (price per bid) 300.00$               

Construction (Minimum Fee) 50.00$                 

Mobile Home Inspection 250.00$               

Failure to obtain permit prior to start of work Double Fee
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